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SIREN & POLICE 
LIGHTS 

360° FLIP ACTION STUNTS



 UP TO 50 KM/H

POWER WATERGUN

POWER WINCH
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Carrera RC Produkte 
überzeugen durch 
Spielspaß, Speed, Design 
und neueste Technologie.

Carrera RC products offer 
maximum playing value,  
top speed, design and latest 
technology.

Ferngesteuerter Fahrspaß mit Carrera RC! 
Offroader, Helicopter, Quadrocopter, Rennboliden, 
Boote oder Buggys – Carrera RC bietet für jeden  
Action-Fan das passende Gefährt! Modernste, 
innovative Technik trifft hier auf cooles und 
eindrucksvolles Design. Ausgestattet mit 
Differentialgetriebe, Lithium-Ionen bzw. LiFePO4 
Hochleistungsakkus und vielen weiteren technischen 
Features bieten alle Carrera RC Modelle störungs-
freien Fahrspaß sowie kurze Ladezeiten. Auch dieses 
Jahr gibt es neben verschiedenen exklusiv Lizenzen 
wie mit Red Bull, Ford und Nintendo Mario Kart™ 
neue, aufsehenerregende Modelle im Carrera RC  
Bereich. Highlights sind unter anderem die Profi RC 
Buggys, die mit bis zu 50 km/h Top Speed alle Rekor-
de brechen sowie neue Innovationen im Bereich der 
Carrera RC Quadrocopter, der Digital Proportional 
Linie und der Carrera RC Turnator Familie. So braust 
der beliebte Klempner Mario dieses Mal mit seinem 
Mini Mario-Copter durch die Lüfte. Neu mit dabei 
und absolutes Highlight der Serie ist die Watergun 
2.0 mit Spritzwasserfunktion. Mit diesem Fahrzeug 
sind actionreiche Rennen garantiert. Für jede Menge 
Akrobatik sorgt der neue Turnator – Super Flex. Durch 
seinen Offroad Modus ist er noch geländegängiger 
und sticht mit spektakulären Stunts hervor. 
Alle Carrera RC Produkte sind Ready to Run und 
sorgen für Fahrspaß ab der ersten Sekunde. 

Remote Control Racing Fun with Carrera RC! 
Off-roaders, helicopters, Quadrocopters, racing 
cars, boats or buggies – Carrera RC has the right 
vehicle for every action fan! The latest, innovative 
technology meets cool, impressive design. All 
Carrera RC models offer uninterrupted driving 
pleasure and short charging times, and come 
equipped with differential gearboxes, lithium-ion  
or LiFePO4 high performance batteries and many 
additional technical features. This year’s range 
features new and exclusive licences including Red 
Bull, Ford and Nintendo Mario Kart™ for new and 
exciting Carrera RC models. Highlights include 
the Profi RC Buggies, which break all records 
with top speeds of up to 50 km/h, as well as new 
innovations from the Carrera RC Quadrocopter and 
Carrera RC Turnator ranges. This time, Mario the 
well-loved plumber is whizzing around in the air in  
his Mini Mario-Copter. One new and amazing  
addition to the Carrera RC Digital Proportional series 
is the Watergun 2.0 with a water spray system. 
The car guarantees all kinds of action-packed 
racing, whereas the new Turnator – Super Flex 
conjures up some great acrobatics. The off-road 
mode means it can handle even tougher terrain as 
it catches the eye with really spectacular stunts. 
All of the Carrera RC products are Ready to Run 
and offer unbeatable fun straight from the box.

4



or

T
O

P
 F

E
A

T
U

R
E

S

READY TO RUN
Ready to Run bedeutet Fahrspaß von der 
ersten Sekunde an. Fahrzeug, Controller, 
Batterie und je nach Modell Hochleistungs-
Akku und Ladegerät – alles in einer Packung.

Ready to Run is all about driving fun from  
the very first second. A car, controls,  
battery and, depending on the model,  
a high performance power pack and  
a charger – all in one set.

LUFTREIFEN
Zusammen mit dem vollgefederten 
Fahrwerk sorgen sie für ein 
realistisches Fahrgefühl. 

PNEUMATIC TYRES
These features join the full 
suspension chassis for a 
realistic driving sensation.

DIFFERENTIALGETRIEBE
Egal welche Geschwindigkeit gefahren wird –  
dank dem Differentialgetriebe haben die 
Carrera RC Fahrzeuge optimalen Grip auf 
jedem Terrain.**

DIFFERENTIAL GEARS
Regardless of which gear you are in – 
the Carrera RC differential gear system 
is optimised to serve every motor.**

KAROSSERIE AUS  
SPEZIALKUNSTSTOFF
So stabil wie ABS 
mit hohen Details.*** 

SPECIAL PLASTIC 
BODYWORK
As stable as ABS + 
many precise details***

KURZE LADEZEIT MIT DEM TURBO CHARGER
Das Schnellladegerät lädt die Akkus 
in kürzester Zeit wieder auf.*

QUICK RECHARGING 
WITH TURBO CHARGER
The rapid charger is able to charge 
power packs very quickly.*

VOLLGEFEDERTES  
FAHRWERK
Für maximalen Fahrspaß. 

FULL-SPRING  
SUSPENSION
For maximum driving fun.

DIE TOP FEATURES DER CARRERA RC FAHRZEUGE
THE TOP FEATURES OF CARRERA RC CARS

*	 gilt nicht für · not valid for 370200996 + 370200997 + 370200999
**	 gilt nicht für · not valid for 370184001 + 370184005 + 370184006 + 370204001 + 370204003
***	gilt nicht für · not valid for 370184001 + 370184005 + 370184006 + 370204001 + 370204003

TOP SPEED
Die einzigartige Kombination von 
Carrera RC-Akkupower und 
Hochleistungsmotor ermöglicht 
Spitzengeschwindigkeit.

The unique combination of 
Carrera RC high performance 
power pack and a high-power 
engine facilitates top speed.

LANGE LAUFZEIT MIT DER POWER BATTERY
Das „Herz“ aller Carrera RC Produkte ist ein Hoch-
leistungs-Akku*, der die volle Power auf den Motor 
überträgt und lange Laufzeit garantiert. 

LONG RUNNING TIME 
WITH POWER BATTERY
The high performance power pack* is the ‚heart‘ of 
every Carrera RC product, providing complete power 
transmission to the engine and guaranteeing long running times.
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STÖRUNGSFREI – FREQUENZUNABHÄNGIG
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungsfrei und 
frequenzunabhängig für bis zu 16 Fahrzeuge gleichzeitig!

INTERRUPTION-FREE –
FREQUENCY INDEPENDENCE 
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free and 
frequency-independent operation for up to 16 cars 
at the same time!

LI-ION POWER or LiFePO4 POWER**
7,4 V - 700 /900 mAh Li-Ion
6,4 V - 900 mAh LiFePO4

6,4 V - 1300 mAh LiFePO4

SPLASH PROOF
Spritzwassergeschützt auf 
nassem Untergrund

INKLUSIVE BATTERIEN
BATTERIES INCLUDED

FULL FUNCTION
Vorwärts, rückwärts sowie links 
und rechts steuerbar

Controllable forwards, 
backwards, left and right

FULL FUNCTION
Vorwärts, rückwärts sowie links 
und rechts steuerbar

Controllable forwards, 
backwards, left and right

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 
360° stufenlos steuerbar. Reaktion auf 
die kleinste Bewegung des Gashebels.

360° continuously controllable. Reaction 
to the slightest accelerator movement. 

LI-ION POWER or LiFePO4 POWER*
3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-Ion 
3,2 V - 700 mAh LiFePO4

6,4 V - 900 mAh LiFePO4

PORTABLE USB 
TURBO CHARGER

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION BATTERY 
FAHRZEUGE · CARS

2,4 GHZ FULL FUNCTION LI-ION/LiFePO4

FAHRZEUGE · CARS
2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 

FAHRZEUGE · CARS

STÖRUNGSFREI – FREQUENZUNABHÄNGIG
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie
störungsfrei und frequenzunabhängig!

INTERRUPTION-FREE –
FREQUENCY INDEPENDENCE
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free 
and frequency-independent operation!

STÖRUNGSFREI – FREQUENZUNABHÄNGIG
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie
störungsfrei und frequenzunabhängig!

INTERRUPTION-FREE –
FREQUENCY INDEPENDENCE 
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free 
and frequency-independent operation!

*	 nur · only 370200900 + 370200991+ 370160121 + 370160123 + 370160125 + 370160126
**	 nur · only 3701420336
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STÖRUNGSFREI – FREQUENZUNABHÄNGIG
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungsfrei und 
frequenzunabhängig für bis zu 16 Fahrzeuge gleichzeitig!

INTERRUPTION-FREE –
FREQUENCY INDEPENDENCE
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free and 
frequency-independent operation for  
up to 16 cars at the same time!

FULL METAL GEAR
Metallgetriebe 

EXTREME SPEED
bis zu 50 km/h · up to 50 km/h · 31 mph 

SPLASH PROOF
Spritzwassergeschützt auf 
nassem Untergrund

2,4 GHz CARRERA® PROFI ® RC
FAHRZEUGE · CARS

STÖRUNGSFREI – FREQUENZUNABHÄNGIG
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungsfrei und frequenzunab-
hängig für bis zu 16 Helicopter/Quadrocopter gleichzeitig!

INTERRUPTION-FREE –
FREQUENCY INDEPENDENCE
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free and frequency-
independent operation for up to 16 helicopters/quadrocopters  
at the same time!

HIGH END GYRO SYSTEM
Für stabile Fluglage

For stable flight performance 

2,4 GHz AIR

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 
360° stufenlos steuerbar. Reaktion auf 
die kleinste Bewegung des Gashebels.

360° continuously controllable. Reaction 
to the slightest accelerator movement. 

3-KANAL FUNKTION HELICOPTER
3-CHANNEL FUNCTION HELICOPTERS
360° stufenlos steuerbar
360° continuously controllable

4-KANAL FUNKTION QUADROCOPTER
4-CHANNEL FUNCTION QUADROCOPTERS
360° stufenlos steuerbar · 360° continuously controllable

50 km/h
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Mint Maxx – AX
370183012 · p. 18

2,4 GHz PROFI ® RC FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:18 · CARS scale 1:18

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:14 · CARS scale 1:14

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:16 · CARS scale 1:16

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:16 · CARS scale 1:16

Ford F-150 Raptor – AX
370183017 · C · p. 17

Jeep® Trailcat – AX
370183019 · D · p. 16

VW Beetle – AX
370183013 · A · p. 14 ·  

Power Machine
370183005 · p. 15

Jeep® Wrangler Rubicon
370162104 · D · p. 28 

Peugeot 2008 DKR 16
370162106 · J · p. 26

Ford F-150 Raptor
370142027 · C · p. 25 

Mario Kart™, Mario  
370162107 · K · p. 43 

Mercedes-Benz 

Ener-G-Force Police 
370142030 · M · p. 24

Watergun 2.0
370142033 · p. 22 · 

Mario Kart™, Yoshi
370162108 · K · p. 43

Mario Kart™, Donkey Kong  
370162111 · K · p. 42

Speed Phantom 2
370162095 · p. 29

Mario Kart™, Bowser  
370162112 · K · p. 42 

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. · Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.
 Subject to licensor approval ·  Not available in US and Canada

Red Bull NX2 – AX
370183015 · J · p. 19 · 

Race Catamaran 
370301016 · p. 72

Race Boat, red 
370301010 · p. 73

2,4 GHz BOOTE · BOATS2,4 GHz BOOTE · BOATS
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Turnator
370162052 · p. 35

Mini Turnator
370402001 · p. 35

2,4 GHz TURNATOR  im Maßstab 1:16 · scale 1:16                                                                 im Maßstab 1:40 · scale 1:40

Turnator – Glow in the Dark
370162105 · p. 34 

Turnator – Super Flex
370162115 · p. 32 · 
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Mercedes X-Class
370160125 · M · p. 48 ·  

Mario Kart™  

Circuit Special, Mario – Racer
370200990 · K · p 45 ·  

Yellow Rider
370181055 · p. 54 · 

Dirt Rider
370160123 · p. 49 · 

Silver Wheeler
370180116 · p. 55

Ford F-150 Raptor 
370184006 · C · p. 51· 

Orange Cruiser X 
370160126 · p. 50 · 

VW Beetle, red
370184005 · A · p. 52 ·   

Jeep® Trailcat
370184001 · D · p. 53

Red Bull RC2
370204003 · J · p. 56 · 

Fire Racer 2
370204001 · p. 58 

Green Cobra 3
370201024 · p. 59

Red F0X
370160121 · p. 50 · 

Neon Racer II
370201052 · p. 57 · 

Mario Kart™ 8 · Mario
370200996 · K · p 44

Mario Kart™ 8 · Yoshi
370200997 · K · p. 44 

Mario Kart™ 8 · Peach
370200999 · K · p. 44

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LITHIUM ION FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:18 · CARS scale 1:18

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LITHIUM ION FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:20 · CARS scale 1:20

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LiFePO4 FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:16 · CARS scale 1:16

im Maßstab 1:20 · scale 1:20

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION BATTERY FAHRZEUGE im Maßstab 1:20 · CARS scale 1:20

2,4 GHz FF LiFePO4 im Maßstab 1:20 · scale 1:20

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. · Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.
 Subject to licensor approval ·  Not available outside EU

Mario Kart™  

Circuit Special, Luigi – Racer
370200991 · K · p 45 ·  
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Quadrocopter Video Next 
370503018 · P · Q · p. 63

Quadrocopter RC Video ONE
370503016 · p. 64

Mini Race Copter
370503023 · p. 68 · 

Carrera RC Race Copter 
370503022 · p. 69 · 

Quadrocopter Guidro 
370503015 · p. 66

Super Mario™ –

Flying Yoshi – Light blue
370501036 · K · p. 39 ·  

Super Mario™ –

Flying Yoshi
370501033 · K · p. 38

Quadrocopter HD NEXT, FPV  
370503019 · P · Q · p. 62

Micro HD Air Cam Copter
370503025 · P · Q · p. 65 · 

Nintendo Mario-Copter 
370503007 · K · p. 40

Nintendo 

Mini Mario -Copter 
370503024 · K · p. 41 ·  

Quadrocopter X1 
 370503013 · p. 67 

Quadrocopter Police 
370503014 · p. 67

Green Chopper 2
370501027 · p. 71

Neon Storm
370501034 · p. 70

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL QUADROCOPTERS

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL QUADROCOPTERS

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL HELICOPTERS

Super Mario™ – 

Flying Raccoon Mario 
370501035 · K · p. 39 ·   

Super Mario™ – 

Flying Cape Mario 
370501032 · K · p. 38

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. · Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.
 Subject to licensor approval 11
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Die Fahrzeuge der Carrera Profi RC Linie fordern die 
volle Aufmerksamkeit! Mit Metallgetriebe und einem 
Extrem Speed von bis zu 50 km/h sind die Powerboliden 
weder auf der Straße, noch im Gelände zu halten. 
Die mit Öldruckstoßdämpfer, Allradantrieb sowie 
Spritzwasserschutz ausgestatteten Modelle, machen 
Dank der 2,4 GHz Digital Proportional Technologie, die 
für höchste Präzision bei der Lenk- und Fahrfunktion 
sorgt, überall eine gute Figur. Front- und Bremslichter 
sowie die neue Hi-tech Batterie Technologie dürfen dabei 
nicht fehlen. Aber nicht nur die technischen Features 
sondern auch das Design macht die Fahrzeuge zu 
echten Hinguckern. Dieses Jahr dürfen der VW Beetle 
und der Mint Maxx als neue Carrera Profi RC Modelle 
antreten. Aber auch die Traditionsmarke Ford mit dem 
Ford F-150 Raptor und der exklusiv lizensierte Red Bull 
Buggy NX2 überzeugen wieder mit ihrem einzigartigen 
Äußeren. Eines ist klar – so viel Power können nur echte 
Profis meistern! Alle Fahrzeuge sind Ready to Run und 
sorgen somit für Fahrspaß ab der ersten Sekunde!

The cars of the Carrera Profi RC product line require 
absolute concentration! At Full-Metal-Gear and 
extreme speeds of up to 50 km/h these super-power 
fireballs are unstoppable – on the roads and in the 
rough. The cars look great fitted with hydraulic shock 
absorbers, 4-wheel drive and water spray protectors, 
and the built-in 2.4 GHz Digital Proportional Technology 
guarantees precision steering and control wherever 
they go. The front and brake lights and the new hi-
tech battery technology are also a must. On top of the 
technical features, the paint-jobs on these eye-catching 
speed freaks turn heads everywhere. This year sees 
the VW Beetle and Mint Maxx take to the stage as the 
latest Carrera Profi RC models. The well-established 
Ford brand has sent out the Ford F-150 Raptor, and 
there’a also the exclusively licensed Red Bull Buggy 
NX2 – both of whom astound onlookers with their 
unique looks. One thing is certain – only the pros can 
deal with so much power! All cars are Ready to Run – 
for racing fun straight from the green light!

PROFI

READY TO RUN
Fahrspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Fahrzeug, Controller, Batterie und je nach 
Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und Ladegerät – 
alles in einer Packung.

Ready to run is all about driving fun from the 
very first second. A car, controls, battery and 
depending on the model, a high performance 
power pack and a charger – all in one set. 

ÖLDRUCKSTOSSDÄMPFER
Für perfekte Straßenlage 
auf jedem Untergrund.  

OIL SHOCKS
For perfect road holding 
on every underground.

ALLRADANTRIEB
Für perfektes Vorankommen 
auf Straße und im Gelände.  

4-WHEEL DRIVE
For perfect driving in rough 
terrain and on the road. 

SPRITZWASSERGESCHÜTZT
Spritzwassergeschützt auf 
nassem Untergrund

SPLASH PROOF
Splash proof on wet ground

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 
360° stufenlos steuerbar. Reaktion auf 
die kleinste Bewegung des Gashebels.

360° continuously controllable. Reaction 
to the slightest accelerator movement. 

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungs-
frei und frequenzunabhängig für bis zu 
16 Fahrzeuge gleichzeitig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-
free and frequency-independent operation 
for up to 16 cars at the same time!



EXTREME SPEED
SPITZENGESCHWINDIGKEIT

BIS ZU · UP TO

50
31

KM/H

MPH
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METALLGETRIEBE *

präzises verschleißarmes 
Antriebssystem

FULL-METAL-GEAR *

precise, low-wear drive system 

* gilt nicht für · not valid for 370183005

HIGH-TECH BATTERIE  
TECHNOLOGIE (LiFePO4) *

ausgelegt für High-Performance 
sicher und ausdauernd

HIGH-TECH BATTERY  
TECHNOLOGY (LiFePO4) *

set up for safe and 
long-lasting high performance LiFePO4
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370410271

Ladezeit*
Recharging time* ≈ 80 minutes

6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

Official VW
licensed product

VW BEETLE – AX – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC
Item-No. : 370183013 · A ·  ·  

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton

 Vorläufiges Modell. Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten.  
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval 
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370410271

POWER MACHINE – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC
Item-No. : 370183005 · 

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton

ON-Road

OFF-Road

Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light

≈ 70 minutes

7,4 V - 1100 mAh Li-ion
# 370600022 · 2x AA 

8,4 V - 1000 mA charger
# 370600021

Ladezeit
Recharging time

 Nur erhältlich ab Lager Bergheim (Österreich) - So lange der Vorrat reicht. 
Available only at storehouse Bergheim (Austria). Only while stocks last.
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit*

Recharging time* ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

# 370410271

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

JEEP® TRAILCAT – AX – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC
Item-No. : 370183019 · D

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton
Official Jeep

®

licensed product

TECHNICAL 
UPDATE
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit*

Recharging time* ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

# 370410271

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

FORD F-150 RAPTOR – AX – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC 
Item-No. : 370183017 · C

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton

Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light

Official Ford
licensed product

TECHNICAL 
UPDATE
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit*

Recharging time* ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

# 370410271

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

MINT MAXX – AX – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC 
Item-No. : 370183012 · 

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:18 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
50 km/h · 31.07 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit*

Recharging time* ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

# 370410271

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

RED BULL NX2 – AX – CARRERA ® PROFI ® RC 
Item-No. : 370183015 · J · Not available in US and Canada

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton

Official 
Red Bull-licensed 

product

TECHNICAL 
UPDATE
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DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL

SPRITZWASSERGESCHÜTZT
Spritzwassergeschützt auf 
nassem Untergrund

SPLASH PROOF
Splash proof on wet ground

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 
360° stufenlos steuerbar. Reaktion auf 
die kleinste Bewegung des Gashebels.

360° continuously controllable. Reaction 
to the slightest accelerator movement. 

AUTO OFF
Automatische Abschaltung von 
Controller und Fahrzeug nach 
30 Minuten Stillstand.

Controls and cars switch off 
automatically after 30 minutes 
of standstill.  

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungs-
frei und frequenzunabhängig für bis zu 
16 Fahrzeuge/Boote gleichzeitig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-
free and frequency-independent operation 
for up to 16 cars/boats at the same time!

READY TO RUN
Fahrspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Fahrzeug, Controller, Batterie und je nach 
Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und Ladegerät – 
alles in einer Packung.

Ready to run is all about driving fun from the 
very first second. A car, controls, battery and 
depending on the model, a high performance 
power pack and a charger – all in one set. 

Mit den Fahrzeugen der Carrera RC Digital 
Proportional Linie sind actionreiche Rennen 
garantiert! Exklusive und technische Features 
wie die 2,4 GHz Technologie und eine Digital 
Proportionale Steuerung bringen echten Rennspaß 
auf die Strecke. Highlight der Serie ist die Watergun 
2.0 mit Spritzwasserfunktion. Auch Fahrzeuge wie 
der Carrera RC Peugeot 2008 DKR 16, der Jeep

®
 

Wrangler Rubicon und der Mercedes-Benz ENER-G-
FORCE Police lassen alle Rennfahrerherzen höher 
schlagen. Beim Ertönen der individuell aktivierbaren 
Sirene des Polizeiautos, welches bis zu 18 km/h 
fährt, ergreift jeder die Flucht. Der Carrera RC Jeep

®
 

Wrangler Rubicon kümmert sich derweil mit seinem 
besonders starken Greifhaken um liegengebliebene 
Fahrzeuge und schafft jegliche Hindernisse aus dem 
Weg. Alle Fahrzeuge sind mit Front- und Bremslicht 
ausgestattet sowie spritzwassergeschützt. 
Alle Fahrzeuge sind Ready to Run und sorgen somit 
für Fahrspaß ab der ersten Sekunde. 

The cars of the Carrera RC Digital Proportional 
Line guarantee all-action racing! Exclusive details 
and technical features such as 2.4 GHz technology 
and Digital Proportional controls introduce 
unadulterated fun to every racetrack. The highlight 
of the series is the Watergun 2.0 with water-jet 
functionality. Cars like the Carrera RC Peugeot 
2008 DKR 16, Jeep

®
 Wrangler Rubicon and 

Mercedes-Benz ENER-G-FORCE Police raise the 
pulses of all drivers. The police car can reach 
speeds of up to 18 km/h and the siren can be 
activated separately. Once it goes off, every bad 
guy hits the road. In the meantime, the Carrera RC 
Jeep

®
 Wrangler Rubicon can use its powerful claw 

rig to remove all cars and obstacles from the route 
and keep roads and paths free. All of the cars are 
fitted with front and brake lights, and water spray 
protection, making driving in the wet childsplay. 
All of these cars are Ready to Run – for racing fun 
straight from the green light!

* nur · only 370142033

HIGH-TECH BATTERIE  
TECHNOLOGIE (LiFePO4) *

ausgelegt für High-Performance 
sicher und ausdauernd

HIGH-TECH BATTERY  
TECHNOLOGY (LiFePO4) *

set up for safe and 
long-lasting high performance LiFePO4
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DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL 
CONTROLLER
für noch präziseres Fahren und Lenken

for even more precise driving and steering



Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:14 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
18 km/h · 12 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

# 370900053

≈ 50 minutes

approx. 
40 cm · 15.75 inch

CARRERA RC WATERGUN 2.0
Item-No. : 370142033 · 

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Ladezeit*
Recharging time*

6,4 V - 900mAh LiFePO4

# 370600051· 2x AAA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

POWER WATERGUN
SPRITZWASSERFUNKTION BIS ZU 5 M

		       WATER-JET FUNCTION UP TO 5 M 
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:14 Akku

Battery
7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
18 km/h · 12 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370900053

MERCEDES-BENZ ENER-G-FORCE POLICE 
Item-No. : 370142030 · M

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Blinkendes Blaulicht
Flashing Police Lights 

Sirene – abschaltbar
Siren – can be switched off

      Front-/Bremslicht
  Front and Brake Light

Official Mercedes-Benz
licensed product

approx. 
40 cm · 15.75 inch

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005



25

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:14 Akku

Battery
7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
18 km/h · 12 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P

B
O

A
T

S
C

A
R

S
 1

:1
4

Q
U

A
D

R
O

C
O

P
T

E
R

S
H

E
L

IC
O

P
T

E
R

S

# 370900053

approx. 
40 cm · 15.75 inch

FORD F-150 RAPTOR
Item-No. : 370142027 · Black · C

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light

Official Ford
licensed product

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370900053
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up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005

PEUGEOT 2008 DKR 16
Item-No. : 370162106 · J

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

approx. 
35,5 cm · 13.98 inch

Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light
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Official 
Red Bull-licensed 

product



2.5 kg
up to
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

approx. 
34,5 cm · 13.58 inch

1:16

# 370900053

C
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6

Front-/Bremslicht
Front and Brake Light

JEEP®WRANGLER RUBICON
Item-No. : 370162104 · Green · D

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Power-Seilwinde
Power Winch Function

Official Jeep
®

licensed product



29

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370900053

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005

7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

approx. 
32,5 cm · 12.79 inch

1:16
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SPEED PHANTOM 2
Item-No. : 370162095

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 
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Hier herrscht Akrobatik der Superlative! Die  
Carrera RC Turnators garantieren maximalen Fahr- 
spaß für Groß und Klein. Die wendigen Akrobaten 
zeigen dank ihrer gegeneinander drehbaren Achsen 
spektakuläre 360° Flip Action Stunts, kreisen mit  
Full Speed auf der Stelle oder winden sich mit aben-
teuerlichen Überschlägen durch das Gelände. Absoluter 
Höhepunkt der Truppe ist der Carrera RC Turnator 
„Super Flex“. Durch seinen Offroad Modus ist er nun 
noch geländegängiger und sticht dadurch mit noch 
mehr spektakulären Stunts hervor. Aber auch mit dem  
Turnator „Glow in the Dark“ ist für jede Menge action-
reichen Fahrspaß gesorgt. Der leuchtende Künstler 
zeigt seine bemerkenswerte Akrobatikshow auch noch 
nach Einbruch der Dunkelheit. Dank Spritzwasser- 
schutz kann den Turnators auch leichter Regen nichts 
anhaben, wenn sie mit bis zu 20 km/h durchs Gelände 
rasen. Klar ist: mit den Turnators ist Fahrspaß für die 
ganze Familie garantiert! Alle Produkte sind Ready to Run 
und sorgen somit für Fahrspaß ab der ersten Sekunde. 

It’s time to enjoy superlative acrobatics! Carrera 
RC Turnators guarantee tons of action on wheels 
for drivers of all ages. The axles of these versatile 
acrobats can be turned in towards each other 
for spectacular 360° flip action stunts, full-speed 
on-the-spot spins and to navigate all terrain with 
adventurous flip-overs. The star of the troupe 
is the Carrera RC Turnator ‘Super Flex’. Its new 
offroad mode allows it to perform even better 
on rough terrain and to catch the eye with even 
more spectacular stunts. The adventures of the 
Turnator ‘Glow in the Dark’ are no less exciting. 
This glowing talent can put on an amazing displays 
of acrobatics long after sundown. Protection from 
water spray means the Turnator isn’t be worried 
by light rain on a 20 km/h sprint. The Turnator 
guarantees thrills and spills for the whole family! 
All of these products are Ready to Run – for a 
thrilling drive right from the start. 

TURNATOR

360° FLIP ACTION STUNTS
Präzise 360° Steuerung: Beide Achsen 
getrennt steuerbar für 360° Flip Action 
Stunts in alle Richtungen – maximaler 
Fahrspaß ist garantiert!

Precise 360° control: Both axles can 
be controlled separately for 360° 
flip action stunts in all directions, 
guaranteeing great driving thrills! 

SPRITZWASSERGESCHÜTZT
Spritzwassergeschützt auf 
nassem Untergrund

SPLASH PROOF
Splash proof on wet ground

AUTO OFF
Automatische Abschaltung von 
Controller und Fahrzeug nach 
30 Minuten Stillstand.

Controls and cars switch off 
automatically after 30 minutes 
of standstill.  

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungs-
frei und frequenzunabhängig für bis zu 
16 Fahrzeuge gleichzeitig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-
free and frequency-independent operation 
for up to 16 cars at the same time!

READY TO RUN
Fahrspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Fahrzeug, Controller, Batterie und je nach 
Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und Ladegerät – 
alles in einer Packung.

Ready to run is all about driving fun from the 
very first second. A car, controls, battery and 
depending on the model, a high performance 
power pack and a charger – all in one set. 

* nur · only 370162115

HIGH-TECH BATTERIE  
TECHNOLOGIE (LiFePO4) *

ausgelegt für High-Performance 
sicher und ausdauernd

HIGH-TECH BATTERY  
TECHNOLOGY (LiFePO4) *

set up for safe and 
long-lasting high performance LiFePO4
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:16 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 20 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Differential Steering

2.4 GHz
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

# 370900052

TURNATOR – SUPER FLEX
Item-No. : 370162115 · 

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

ON-
Road

OFF-
Road

Ladezeit*
Recharging time*

6,4 V - 1300mAh LiFePO4

# 370600052· 2x AA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

NOCH MEHR STUNT ACTION  
	   DURCH OFFROAD MODUS

    MORE SPECTACULAR STUNT ACTION  
		   		     DUE TO OFFROAD MODE
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Leuchtet im Dunkeln
Glow in the dark Function
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:16 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
27,5 cm · 10.83 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 20 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Differential Steering

2.4 GHz
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

# 370900048

7,4 V - 900 mAh Li-ion
# 370800032 · 2x AAA

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

TURNATOR – GLOW IN THE DARK
Item-No. : 370162105

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + 370800005 
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + 370800005

360° FLIP  
ACTION STUNTS
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology1:40 Akku

Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
11,5 cm · 4.53 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
15 km/h · 9.3 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 40 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 20 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Differential Steering

2.4 GHz
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USB charger cable
# 370600026

# 370900051

3,7 V - 250 mAh Li-Po
# 370600027 · 2x AAA

TURNATOR
Item-No. : 370162052

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

MINI TURNATOR
Item-No. : 370402001

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 
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Mario hebt wieder ab! Dieses Mal braust Mario 
auf seinem Mini Mario-Copter durch die Lüfte. Der 
16,5x16,5 cm große Quadrocopter ist mit einem 
Rotorschutzkäfig, automatischer Höhenkontrolle und 
3D Looping Funktion ausgestattet. Der weltberühmte 
Klempner und sein treuer Freund Yoshi sorgen 
aber auch mit den am Rücken befestigten Rotoren 
für mega Action. Die 2,4 GHz Digital Proportional 
Steuerung lässt die beiden Helden mit den ca. 19 cm  
großen Rotoren durch die Kinderzimmer gleiten. 
Auch am Boden geht es heiß her, wenn Mario, 
Yoshi, Donkey Kong, Bowser und Prinzessin Peach 
mit Full Speed durchs Gelände cruisen. Egal ob auf 
ihren Race Karts, die mit original Nintendo Sound 
begleitet werden oder auf den Quads, langweilig wird 
es auf keinen Fall. Die Fahrzeuge lassen sich mit der 
360° D/P Steuerung nun noch präziser steuern. 
Spannenden Wettrennen steht nichts mehr im Weg! 
Alle Produkte sind Ready to Run und sorgen somit für 
Fahrspaß ab der ersten Sekunde!

Mario is up and away again! This time Mario is 
zooming across the sky in his Mini Mario-Copter. 
The 16.5 x 16.5 cm Quadrocopter has a protective 
rotor cage, automatic height control and a 3D 
looping function. The world-famous plumber and his 
faithful friend Yoshi guarantee spectacular action 
with their back-mounted rotors. The 2.4 GHz Digital 
Proportional controls guide these two heroes with 
their 19cm rotors as the fly across the room. 
There’s also action on the ground as Mario, Yoshi, 
Donkey Kong, Bowser and Princess Peach tear up 
the floorboards and carpets at full speed. Whether 
on their race karts, accompanied by 
original Nintendo sounds, or out on their 
Quads, things never get boring. 360° 
D/P controls make steering the cars 
even more precise. Exciting races are 
guaranteed! All products are Ready to 
Run – for driving fun straight from 
the green light!

SUPER MARIO™ · MARIO KART™

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie
störungsfrei und frequenzunabhängig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free 
and frequency-independent operation!

READY TO RUN
Fahrspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Fahrzeug, Controller, Batterie und je nach 
Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und Ladegerät – 
alles in einer Packung.

Ready to run is all about driving fun from the 
very first second. A car, controls, battery and 
depending on the model, a high performance 
power pack and a charger – all in one set. 

READY TO FLY
Flugspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Flugobjekt, Controller, Batterie und je  
nach Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und  
Ladegerät – alles in einer Packung.

Ready to fly is all about flying fun from the 
very first second. A flying object, controls,  
battery and depending on the model, a high 
performance power pack and a charger – all in one set.
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

approx. 
19,5 cm · 7.68 inch

approx. 
10 cm · 3.94 inch

Indoor

8+ up to 5 minutes

≈ 30 minutes

3,7 V - 180 mAh Li-Po
# 370410064 · 2x AAA

Portable USB Charger 
# 370410065

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Figurlänge
Size

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.

SUPER MARIO™ 
FLYING CAPE MARIO
Item-No. : 370501032 · K

Packaging unit : 10 pc. / carton 

SUPER MARIO™
FLYING YOSHI
Item-No. : 370501033 · K

Packaging unit : 10 pc. / carton 
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P

B
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# 370401019
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S
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8+ Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

approx. 
19,5 cm · 7.68 inch

approx. 
10 cm · 3.94 inch

Indoor

up to 5 minutes

≈ 30 minutes

3,7 V - 180 mAh Li-Po
# 370410064 ·2x AAA

Portable USB Charger 
# 370410065

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Figurlänge
Size

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.

SUPER MARIO™  
FLYING RACCOON MARIO
Item-No. : 370501035 · K ·  ·  

Packaging unit : 10 pc. / carton 

SUPER MARIO™ 
FLYING YOSHI
Item-No. : 370501036 · light blue · K ·  ·  

Packaging unit : 10 pc. / carton 

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P

B
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S

# 370401013
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Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries8+

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Größe
Size

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

CARRERA RC NINTENDO MARIO-COPTER
Item-No. : 370503007 · K

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

up to 5 minutes

≈ 80 minutes

3,7 V - 1000 mAh LiPo
# 370410263 · 6x AA

USB charger cable
# 370410148

approx. 
10,5 cm · 4.10 in.

approx. 30 x 27 cm 
11.81 x 10.63 inch

House and garden

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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S

# 370401023
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approx. 
5,5 cm · 2.17 inch

approx. 16,5 x 16,5 cm 
6.5 x 6.5 inch 

up to 5 minutes

≈ 30 minutes

3,7 V - 430 mAh Li-Po
# 370410379 · 2x AA

Portable USB Charger 
# 370410045

8+ Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Größe
Size

House and gardenVerwendungsbereich
Purpose

Auto-Start & Lande-Funktion
Auto-Start & Landing function

Automatische Höhenkontrolle
Auto-Height-Control 

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.

CARRERA RC NINTENDO MINI MARIO-COPTER
Item-No. : 370503024 · K ·  ·  · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

3D-Looping Funktion
3D looping function

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370900053

C
A

R
S

 1
:1

6

7,4 V - 700 mAh Li-ion
# 370800001 · 2x AAA

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

approx. 
34 cm · 13.38 inch

1:16

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + # 370800032
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + # 370800032 

Dynamische Figurbewegung
Body Tilting Action

MARIO KART™, 
DONKEY KONG – KART
Item-No. : 370162111 · K · Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

MARIO KART™, 
BOWSER – KART
Item-No. : 370162112 · K · Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.
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Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutes

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 40 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370900053
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MIT ORIGINAL 
NINTENDO SOUND 

AUSGESTATTET

WITH ORIGINAL  
NINTENDO SOUND

7,4 V - 700 mAh Li-ion
# 370800001 · 2x AAA

up to 
20 km/h · 13 mph

approx. 
35 cm · 13.78 inch

1:16

Dynamische Figurbewegung
Body Tilting Action

Sound Funktion  
Sound Function

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800004 + # 370800032
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800004 + # 370800032 

MARIO KART™, 
MARIO – RACE KART
Item-No. : 370162107 · K · Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

MARIO KART™, 
YOSHI – RACE KART
Item-No. : 370162108 · K · Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.
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Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering
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# 370900049

NINTENDO MARIO  
KART™, PEACH – QUAD
Item-No. : 370200999 · K

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 

NINTENDO MARIO KART™, 
MARIO – QUAD
Item-No. : 370200996 · K · Packaging unit: 4 pc. / carton 

NINTENDO MARIO KART™, 
YOSHI – QUAD
Item-No. : 370200997 · K · Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 

C
A

R
S

 1
:2

0

1:20

approx. 
19,5 cm · 7.7 inch

up to 
9 km/h · 5.59 mph

Batterie für Fahrzeug
Battery for car

Batterie für Controller         
Battery for controllerFull Function 2x 1,5 V Micro AAA

2.4 GHz Full Function 
Battery 4x 1,5 V Micro AAA

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.

up to 20 minutes
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Technology

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz

Alter
Age 6+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering
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# 370401026

NINTENDO MARIO KART™, 
MARIO – QUAD
Item-No. : 370200996 · K · Packaging unit: 4 pc. / carton 
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R
S
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0

MARIO KART™ 
CIRCUIT SPECIAL, LUIGI – RACER
Item-No. : 370200991 · K ·  ·  

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 

MARIO KART™  
CIRCUIT SPECIAL, MARIO – RACER
Item-No. : 370200990 · K ·  ·  · Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Ladezeit
Recharging time

1:20 3,2 V - 700 mAh LiFePO4

# 370600050 · 2x AAA

approx. 
23 cm · 9.06 inch

USB charger cable
# 370600054

up to 
9 km/h · 5.59 mph ≈ 90 minutes

Full Function

up to 20 minutes

2.4 GHz Full Function

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval

TM & © 2018 Nintendo.
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Die Fahrzeuge der Carrera RC Full Function 
Linie sind echte Kraftpakete! Mit einer Höchst-
geschwindigkeit von bis zu 12 km/h hängen sie 
jeden Verfolger problemlos ab. Durch die 2,4 GHz  
Full Function Steuerung sind die Fahrzeuge 
vorwärts, rückwärts, links und rechts steuerbar. 
Somit hat man selbst bei den heißesten Rennen 
alles fest im Griff. Neben vielen tollen Features 
macht vor allem das Design der Full Function 
Fahrzeuge auf sich aufmerksam. Der Mercedes 
X-Class, der rote VW Beetle, der Ford F-150 
Raptor und der Red Bull RC2, die alle einzigartige 
und innovative Designs aufweisen, sind nur einige 
Beispiele von den vielen spannenden Fahrzeugen 
der Full Function Linie. Bei so viel Power legt so 
schnell keiner den Controller aus der Hand! Alle 
Produkte sind Ready to Run und ideal geeignet für 
Einsteiger!

Welcome the ultra-powerful models of the Carrera RC  
Full Function Line! At top speeds of up to 12km/h 
no-one can stay with them for long. 2.4 GHz  
Full Function controls enable these cars to be 
manoeuvred forwards, backwards, left and right. 
So every situation is under control, even in the 
toughest races. On top of numerous great features, 
it’s above all the exteriors of the Full Function cars 
that truly catch the eye. The Mercedes X-Class, the 
red VW Beetle, the Ford F-150 Raptor and the Red 
Bull RC2, are just a handful of examples of the 
many thrilling cars in the Full Function 
Line that all boast unique 
and innovative designs. 
With so much power it’s hard to 
put the controls down, even for a second! 
All of these products are Ready to Run 
and ideally suited to beginners!

FULL FUNCTION

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie
störungsfrei und frequenzunabhängig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free 
and frequency-independent operation!

READY TO RUN
Fahrspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Fahrzeug, Controller, Batterie und je nach 
Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und Ladegerät – 
alles in einer Packung.

Ready to run is all about driving fun from the 
very first second. A car, controls, battery and 
depending on the model, a high performance 
power pack and a charger – all in one set. 

FULL FUNCTION
Vorwärts, rückwärts sowie links 
und rechts steuerbar

Controllable forwards, 
backwards, left and right

* gilt nicht für · not valid for 370180116 + 370181055 + 370184001 + 370184005 + 370184006 + 370201024+ 370201052 + 370204001 + 370204003

HIGH-TECH BATTERIE  
TECHNOLOGIE (LiFePO4) *

ausgelegt für High-Performance 
sicher und ausdauernd

HIGH-TECH BATTERY  
TECHNOLOGY (LiFePO4) *

set up for safe and 
long-lasting high performance LiFePO4
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Ladezeit*
Recharging time* ≈ 50 minutes

Official Mercedes-Benz
licensed product

MERCEDES X-CLASS
Item-No. : 370160125 · M ·  · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton   

approx. 
35 cm · 13.78 inch

1:16
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R
S

 1
:1

6

 Vorläufiges Modell. Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval 

6,4 V - 900mAh LiFePO4

# 370600051· 2x AAA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

approx. 
35 cm · 13.78 inch

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

≈ 50 minutesLadezeit*
Recharging time*

1:16

C
A

R
S
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:1

6

DIRT RIDER 
Item-No. : 370160123 · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton   

6,4 V - 900mAh LiFePO4

# 370600051· 2x AAA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

C
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R
S
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1:16

RED F0X 
Item-No. : 370160121 ·  · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

ORANGE CRUISER X
Item-No. : 370160126 ·  · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

Ladezeit*
Recharging time* ≈ 50 minutes

6,4 V - 900mAh LiFePO4

# 370600051· 2x AAA

USB
# 370600054

* �bei Verwendung von USB 3.0 bzw.  1A Netzteil (nicht enthalten) 
using USB 3.0 or  1A supply (not included)

 approx. 35 cm · 13.78 inch
 approx. 38 cm · 14.96 inch
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

1:18 3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

up to 
10 km/h · 6.21 mph

approx. 
27 cm · 10.63 inch

 Vorläufiges Modell. Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. · Preliminary 
model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·   Subject to licensor approval 

Official Ford
licensed productFORD F-150 RAPTOR

Item-No. : 370184006 · b/w · C ·  · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

1:18 3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

VW BEETLE
Item-No. : 370184005 · red · A ·  · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton

 Vorläufiges Modell. Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted. ·  Subject to licensor approval 

up to 
10 km/h · 6.21 mph

approx. 
27 cm · 10.63 inch

Official VW
licensed product
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

1:18 3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

approx. 
27 cm · 10.63 inch

up to 
10 km/h · 6.21 mph

JEEP® TRAILCAT
Item-No. : 370184001 · green · D

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

Official Jeep
®

licensed product
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

1:18 3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

# 370401026

approx. 
28 cm · 11.02 inch

YELLOW RIDER
Item-No. : 370181055 · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

1:18 3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900050

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

approx. 
28 cm · 11.02 inch

SILVER WHEELER
Item-No. : 370180116

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  



56

B
O

A
T

S
Q

U
A

D
R

O
C

O
P

T
E

R
S

H
E

L
IC

O
P

T
E

R
S

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

up to 
10 km/h · 6.21 mph

approx. 
27 cm · 10.63 inch

C
A

R
S

 1
:2

0

1:20

RED BULL RC2
Item-No. : 370204003 · J · EU/CH Only

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

Official 
Red Bull-licensed 

product
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

# 370401026

approx. 
28 cm · 11.02 inch

1:20

C
A

R
S

 1
:1

2
0

NEON RACER II
Item-No. : 370201052 · 

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

# 370900049

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

up to 
10 km/h · 6.21 mph

approx. 
27 cm · 10.63 inch

FIRE RACER 2
Item-No. : 370204001

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

C
A

R
S

 1
:2

0

1:20
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Maßstab
Scale

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

Frequenz
Frequency

Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 2x AAA

USB
# 370800051

up to 
12 km/h · 7.5 mph 2.4 GHz ≈ 90 minutes

6+ Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries up to 20 minutes

Full Function

2.4 GHz Full Function

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

# 370900050

GREEN COBRA 3
Item-No. : 370201024

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton  

approx. 
28 cm · 11.02 inch

1:20

C
A

R
S

 1
:2

0
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Die Quadro- und Helicopter von Carrera RC heben 
wieder ab! Atemberaubende Stunts und spektakuläre 
Flugmanöver sind Dank des Gyro-Systems und der 
innovativen 2,4 GHz Technologie garantiert. Mit der 
Digital Proportional Steuerung sind die Fluggeräte  
360° stufenlos steuerbar und sorgen mit ihren blin-
kenden LED Lichtern für einzigartigen Flugspaß. Selbst  
die actionreichen 3D Loopings der Quadrocopter sind 
dank dieser technischen Features kein Problem. 
Egal ob Profi oder Einsteiger – hier ist für jeden 
das passende Flugobjekt dabei. Einzigartige Video-
aufnahmen mit dem Micro HD Air Cam Copter, 
spannende Verfolgungsjagden mit dem blinkenden 
Quadrocopter Police oder spannende Wettrennen mit 
dem Mini Race-Copter, mit diesen Fluggeräten hebt 
jeder gerne ab. Die Helicopter überzeugen mit ihrer  
einfachen Handhabung sowie ihrer großen Wendig-
keit. Diese Modelle sind wahre Meister der Lüfte!  
Alle Quadro- und Helicopter sind Ready to Fly und  
sorgen somit für Flugspaß ab der ersten Sekunde.

The Carrera RC Quadrocopters and Helicopters 
are airborne again! The Gyro-System and innovative  
2.4 GHz technology guarantee breath-taking stunts 
and spectacular aerobatics. Digital Proportional 
controls allow these aircraft to be manoeuvred 
smoothly 360° in any direction, and the flashing LED 
lights make every flight uniquely enjoyable. Thanks to 
the many special technical features, even all-action 
3D loops are no problem for the Quadrocopter. 
Whether you’re a beginner or a pro, there’s the 
perfect aircraft for everyone. Everybody loves soaring 
to the skies in these flying machines, whether shooting 
unique video footage with the Micro HD Air Cam 
Copter, engaging in a chase with the Quadrocopter 
Police and its flashing lights, or during thrilling races 
with the Mini Race-Copter. Each helicopter offers 
convincingly simple controls and great operational 
versatility. These aircraft are truly lords of the skies! 
All the Quadrocopters and Helicopters are Ready to 
Fly – for airborne fun straight from the green light!

QUADROCOPTERS·HELICOPTERS

2,4 GHz TECHNOLOGIE
Dank 2,4 GHz Funktechnologie störungs- 
frei und frequenzunabhängig für bis zu  
16 Helicopter/Quadrocopter gleichzeitig!

2.4GHz TECHNOLOGY
2.4 GHz RC technology for interruption-free 
and frequency-independent operation for 
up to 16 helicopters/quadrocopters at the 
same time!

READY TO FLY
Flugspaß von der ersten Sekunde an. 
Flugobjekt, Controller, Batterie und je  
nach Modell Hochleistungs-Akku und  
Ladegerät – alles in einer Packung.

Ready to fly is all about flying fun from the 
very first second. A flying object, controls,  
battery and depending on the model, a high 
performance power pack and a charger – all in one set.

HIGH END GYRO SYSTEM
Für stabile Fluglage

For stabile flight performance 

EASY-MOTOR-
EXCHANGE-SYSTEM
2 Ersatzmotoren zum einfachen 
Austausch enthalten***

2 spare motors for easy 
exchange included***

DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL
360° stufenlos steuerbar. Reaktion auf 
die kleinste Bewegung des Gashebels. 

360° continuously controllable. Reaction 
to the slightest accelerator movement. 

HEADLESS MODE
Zur einfachen Flugorientierung.** 

For simple flight orientation.**

*	 gilt nicht für · not valid for 370501027 + 370501034
**	 gilt nicht für · not valid for 370501027 + 370501034 + 370503007 + 370503023 + 370503024 + 370503025
***	gilt nicht für · not valid for 370501027 + 370501034 + 370503007 + 370503017 + 370503023 + 370503024 + 370503025
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ROTOR-SCHUTZKÄFIG *

ROTOR-PROTECTION-CAGE *

 

BEGINNER/ADVANCED MODE
Dank Beginner-Advanced Schalter  
ideal geeignet für Einsteiger und 
Fortgeschrittene.* 

Ideally suited for beginner or expert 
thanks to Beginner-Advanced switch.*
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Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370401018

USB charger cable
# 370410148

approx.  36,0 x 34,0 cm 
14.17 x 13.39 in.

approx. 
13,6 cm · 5.35 in.

3,7 V - 1000 mAh Li-Po
# 370410263 · 2x AA

≈ 90 minutes

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER HD NEXT, FPV
Item-No. : 370503019 · P · Q · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

 Free App available for iOS and Android 
 Symbolabbildung! Smartphone/Tablet  nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten · Symbolic image only! Smartphone/Tablet not included in the package

Adjustable Controller for 
Phone or Tablet

Einstellbarer Controller für 
Smartphone oder Tablet

3D Goggles 
for FPV flights 

included

 3D Brille 
für FPV-Flüge 

enthalten
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 Free App available for iOS and Android 
 Symbolabbildung! Smartphone/ Tablet  nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten · Symbolic image only! Smartphone/ Tablet not included in the package

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age 14+ Konfiguration

Configuration
Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370401018

USB charger cable
# 370410148

≈ 90 minutes

3,7 V - 1000 mAh Li-Po
# 370410263 · 2x AA

approx. 34 x 34 cm
13.39 x 13.39 in.

approx. 
13,6 cm · 5.35 in.

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER VIDEO NEXT
Item-No. : 370503018 · P · Q · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

Live Stream Video & Foto
via WIFI · 

Adjustable Controller for 
Phone or Tablet

Einstellbarer Controller für 
Smartphone oder Tablet

Camera Tilting-Function
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Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time ≈ 60 minutes

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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USB charger cable
# 370410145 

# 370401011

approx. 13,1 x 13,1 cm
5.16 x 5.16 in.

approx. 
5,7 cm · 2.24 in.

3,7 V - 380 mAh Li-Po
# 370410144 · 2x AA

12+

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER VIDEO ONE
Item-No. : 370503016 · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

Auto-Start & Lande-Funktion
Auto-Start & Landing function

Automatische Höhenkontrolle
Auto-Height-Control 



Professional

Beginner3D

LIVE 
STREAM

65

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering

2.4 GHz D/P
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 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. · Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.
 Free App available for iOS and Android 

Digital Proportional
Smartphone controlled

USB charger cable
# 370600056

8+

approx.  
6,5 x 6,5 cm · 2.56 x 2.56 in.

approx. 
2,4 cm · 0.94 in.

3,7 V - 200 mAh Li-Po
# 370600055

≈ 30 minutes

up to 5 minutes

CARRERA RC MICRO HD AIR CAM COPTER 
Item-No. : 370503025 · P · Q · 

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

Automatische Höhenkontrolle
Auto-Height-Control 720p Camera

Gürteltasche inklusive
Beltcase included

Smartphone/ Tablet 
nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten 

Not included in the package

House and garden
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Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time ≈ 60 minutes

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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# 370401008

USB charger cable
# 370410148 

3,7 V - 650 mAh Li-Po
# 370410147 · 2x AA

12+

approx. 33,0 x 31,0 cm
12.99 x 12.20 in.

approx. 
13,6 cm · 5.35 in.

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER GUIDRO
Item-No. : 370503015 · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

Auto-Start & Lande-Funktion
Auto-Start & Landing function

Automatische Höhenkontrolle
Auto-Height-Control 

3D-Looping Funktion
3D looping function



Professional

Beginner

LED LIGHT

67

Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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3D-Looping Funktion
3D looping function

Blinkende Polizei Lichter
Flashing Police Lights

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER POLICE
Item-No. : 370503014 ·  · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

12+

3,7 V - 380 mAh Li-Po
# 370410144 · 2x AA

approx. 
5,7 cm · 2.24 in.

 ˜ 17,7 x 16,9 cm · 6.97 x 6.65 in.
 ˜ 18,2 x 17,1 cm · 7.17 x 6.73 in.

CARRERA RC QUADROCOPTER X1
Item-No. : 370503013 ·  · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

≈ 60 minutes

USB charger cable
# 370410145 

# 370401017
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Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 60 minutes

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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USB charger cable
# 370410145 

# 370401023

USB charger cable
# 370410145 

12+

approx. 14,5 x 14,5 cm 
5.71 x 5.71 in.

approx. 
5,5 cm · 2.17 in.

3,7 V - 430 mAh Li-Po
# 370410379 · 2x AA

≈ 90 minutes

CARRERA RC MINI RACE COPTER
Item-No. : 370503023 · 

Packaging unit : 6 pc. / carton 

Auto-Start & Lande-Funktion
Auto-Start & Landing function

Automatische Höhenkontrolle
Auto-Height-Control 

Wechselbare Teile
Exchangeable parts

 Vorläufiges Modell · Technische und designbedingte Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten. 
Preliminary model. Subject to technical and design-related changes. Errors excepted.

Outdoor
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Rotordurchmesser
Rotor diameter

Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Größe
Size

Ladegerät
Charger

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose Outdoor Frequenz

Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit
Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 7 minutes

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P

B
O

A
T

S
C

A
R

S
 

Q
U

A
D

R
O

C
O

P
T

E
R

S
H

E
L

IC
O

P
T

E
R

S

≈ 90  minutes

USB charger cable
# 370410148

# 370401024

CARRERA RC RACE COPTER
Item-No. : 370503022 · Easy-Motor -Exchange-System

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton 

14+

3,7 V - 1000 mAh Li-Po
# 370410263 · 2x AA

approx. 
10,5 cm · 4.13 in.

approx. 28,0 x 28,0 cm
11.02 x 11.02 in.

4 aufblasbare Pylonen 
enthalten

4 inflatable pylons included

Stoppuhr am Controller
Stopwatch on the controller

6
0

 c
m

 · 
2

3
.6

2
 in

.
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

# 370401010

NEON STORM
Item-No. : 370501034

Packaging unit : 4 pc. / carton 

Rotordurchmesser

up to 8 minutes

≈ 80 minutes

12+

Outdoor

ca. 30 cm

approx. 30 cm · 11.8 inchRotor diameter

3,7 V - 850 mAh Li-Po
# 370410095 · 4x AA

USB charger cable
# 370410101
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Ladegerät
Charger

Indoor Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time

Alter
Age

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Fly 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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USB charger cable
# 370410065

Verwendungsbereich
Purpose

# 370401010

GREEN CHOPPER 2
Item-No. : 370501027

Packaging unit : 6 pc.  / carton 

Rotordurchmesser

up to 6 minutes

ca. 18 cm 

approx. 18 cm · 7.1 in.

≈ 30 minutes 

8+

Rotor diameter

3,7 V - 150 mAh Li-Po
# 370410064 · 4x AA
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Bootlänge
Size

approx. 
31 cm · 12 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
10 km/h · 6.2 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 90 minutesAlter
Age 8+

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time up to 15 minutes

Steuerung
Steering
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3,7 V - 600 mAh Li-ion
# 370800041 · 4x AA

USB
# 370800051

# 370401014

Tuning Zubehör (nicht enthalten):	 # 370800042
Tuning Accessories (not included):	# 370800042 

Die Carrera RC Boote vollbringen wahre 
Höchstleistungen am Wasser! Mit einem Top Speed 
von bis zu 25 km/h braust das Carrera RC Race Boot 
über den See. Ihm hinterher der Carrera RC Race 
Katamaran mit einer Höchstgeschwindigkeit von bis 
zu 10 km/h. Wenn diese zwei Boote in ihrem coolen 
und innovativen Design das Wasser aufwühlen, sind 
nur noch Gischtspritzer zu sehen. Durch ihre 2,4 GHz 
Technologie ist stabiler und störungsfreier Fahrspaß 
garantiert. Li-Ionen Akkus sichern lange Lauf- sowie 
kurze Ladezeit und durch ihre Ready to Run Technologie 
sind die beiden Superboote jederzeit startklar. 
Eins ist sicher: Die Carrera RC Boote sind die klaren 
Sieger auf dem Wasser!

Carrera RC boats are premium performers out 
on the water! At top speeds of up to 25 km/h the 
Carrera RC Race Boat almost flies across the waves. 
In pursuit is the Carrera RC Race Catamaran that 
can hit top speeds of up to 10 km/h. Once these two 
cool and innovatively designed boats start furrowing 
through the waves, spray trails are all that you’ll see. 
The built-in 2.4 GHz technology guarantees stable and 
interruption-free waterborne action. Li-Ion batteries 
secure long operating periods and short recharging 
breaks, and Carrera’s Ready to Run technology means 
these two super boats are always prepared for action. 
One thing is certain – these Carrera RC boats are the 
undisputed champions on the water!

BOATS

Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P

RACE CATAMARAN
Item-No. : 370301016

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton  
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Technologie
Technology

Akku
Battery

Fahrzeuglänge
Size

approx. 
41 cm · 16.14 inch

Ladegerät
Charger

Geschwindigkeit
Speed

up to 
25 km/h · 16 mph

Frequenz
Frequency 2.4 GHz Ladezeit

Recharging time ≈ 80 minutesAlter
Age 14+

Konfiguration
Configuration

Ready to Run 
incl. controller batteries

Laufzeit
Running time

Steuerung
Steering Digital Proportional

2.4 GHz D/P
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7,4 V - 650 mAh Li-ion
# 370800049 · 4x AA

8,4 V - 500 mA charger
# 370800002

# 370401004

up to 20 minutes

 Standard Zubehör (enthalten):	 # 370800049
standard accessories (included):	# 370800049

CARRERA RC RACE BOAT
Item-No. : 370301010 · red · 

Packaging unit : 2 pc. / carton   
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Carrera RC Zubehör wird in Headercard Verpackung geliefert. · Carrera RC accessories delivered in packaging header card.

2,4 GHz DP LITHIUM ION Standard 2,4 GHz DP LiFePO4 Standard

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL LITHIUM ION Tuning Zubehör · tuning accessories

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

7,4 V - 700 mAh

LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

6,4 V - 900 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600051

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800001

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

7,4 V - 1200 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800004

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 800 mA

LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

6,4 V - 1300 mAh

6,4 V - 1300 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600052

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600052

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

7,4 V - 900 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800032

USB-Ladekabel
USB charger

USB-Ladekabel
USB charger

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 500 mA

Art.Nr. · Item no. · 
370800005 (EU) 
370810005 (USA) 
370820005 (UK) 
370830005 (AUS)   

Art.Nr. · Item no. · 
370800002 (EU) 
370810002 (USA) 
370820002 (UK) 
370830002 (AUS)   

 Verfügbarkeiten regionsabhängig ·  Availability depends on the region
  Symbolabbildung! · Symbolic image only!

Ladegerät
Charger

8,4 V - 1000 mA

Art.Nr. · Item no. · 
370600021 (EU) 
370610021 (USA) 
370620021 (UK) 
370630021 (AUS)   

2,4 GHz CARRERA® PROFI ® RC LITHIUM ION Standard

2,4 GHz CARRERA® PROFI® RC LiFePO4 Standard

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

7,4 V - 1100 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600022

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600054

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600054

für · for
6,4 V - 900 mAh
6,4 V - 1300 mAh
LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

für · for
6,4 V - 1300 mAh
LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery
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Alles auf einen Blick
Sie möchten wissen, welches Zubehör zu welchem Carrera RC Modell 
passt oder benötigen weitere Infos zu den verfügbaren Ersatzteilen?
Dann besuchen Sie unsere Rubrik „Zubehör“ und holen sich alle 
wichtigen Details auf einen Blick unter carrera-toys.com

A complete overview	  
Do you want to know which accessories match which Carrera RC 
cars or do you need more info on available spare parts? 
Go to the ‚accessories‘ section and get a comprehensive overview 
of all the most important details at carrera-toys.com

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LITHIUM ION Tuning

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL QUADROCOPTER Standard Zubehör · standard accessories   

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL QUADROCOPTER Standard Zubehör · standard accessories   

2,4 GHz DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL BOOTE Standard Zubehör · standard accessories

Li-Po Akku
Li-Po battery

3,7 V - 380 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370410144

Li-Po Akku
Li-Po battery

3,7 V - 650 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370410147

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

3,7 V - 600 mAh

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800041

USB-Ladekabel
USB charger

USB-Ladekabel
USB charger

USB-Netzadapter
USB mains adapter

Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

Ladegerät
Charger

5 V - 500 mA

7,4 V - 650 mAh

3,2 V - 700 mAh

8,4 V - 500 mA

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800051

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600057

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370800049

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370600050

Li-Po Akku
Li-Po battery

Li-Po Akku
Li-Po battery

3,7 V - 1000 mA 3,7 V - 430 mA

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370410263

Art.Nr. · Item no.
370410379

 Verfügbarkeiten regionsabhängig ·  Availability depends on the region ·   Symbolabbildung! · Symbolic image only!
 Carrera RC Quadrocopter Ersatzteile werden in Plastikbeutel mit Label geliefert. · Carrera RC Quadrocopter spare parts delivered in labelled plastic bag.

für · for
3,7 V - 600 mAh
Li-Ionen Akku
Li-Ion battery

für · for
3,2 V - 700 mAh
LiFePO4 Akku
LiFePO4 battery

für · for 
370503013 + 
370503014 + 370503016 

für · for 
370503015

für · for 
370503007 + 370503018
370503019 + 370503022

für · for  
370503023 + 370503024

Art.Nr. · Item no. · 
370800048 (EU) 
370810048 (USA) 
370820048 (UK) 
370830048 (AUS)  

Art.Nr. · Item no. · 
370800002 (EU) 
370810002 (USA) 
370820002 (UK) 
370830002 (AUS)  

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LITHIUM ION Standard

2,4 GHz FULL FUNCTION LiFePO4 Standard
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Herzlich Willkommen in der Welt des 
unendlichen Rennspaßes 

Coole Drifts, waghalsige Überholmanöver, leuchtende Augen – in 
der Carrera World kommen große und kleine Motorsportfans 
voll auf ihre Kosten. Auf einer Fläche von über 2.200m² können 
Jung und Alt die gesamte Welt von Carrera live kennenlernen und 
grenzenlosen Spielspaß erleben. 

Die Carrera World bietet eine Megabahn mit 70 Metern Länge 
und fünf Autorennbahnen, auf denen alle Carrera Fans mit ihrem 
Nachwuchs ins Highspeed-Abenteuer starten können. Für die 
jüngsten Carrera Piloten öffnet Captain Carrera sein Spielzimmer 
und lädt an verschiedenen Rennbahnen zu ausgiebigen Fahrspaß 
mit Loopings, Flyover und Steilkurven ein. 

Carrera RC Fans kommen in der Carrera World ebenfalls voll auf 
ihre Kosten! Der spezielle Carrera RC Bereich lädt zu rasanten 
Rennen abseits der Schiene mit spannenden ferngesteuerten 
Fahrzeugen ein. Unter anderem treffen Nintendo-Fans auf ihren 
Liebling Mario und seine Freunde Yoshi, Donkey Kong und Bowser, 
die am Boden und in der Luft Gas geben. Für den besonderen 
Anlass haben Gäste die Möglichkeit, die Carrera World auch 
exklusiv zu buchen. 

So bietet sie die perfekte Location für einen unvergesslichen 
Junggesellen-Abend, die ausgelassene Firmenfeier oder einen 
Kindergeburtstag – jeder Anlass kann in der Carrera World 
gefeiert werden und wird natürlich von geschultem Personal 
begleitet. Nach einem erfolgreichen und rasanten Tag finden 
die angehenden Rennfahrer anschließend das perfekte Outfit, 
die kurvenreiche Autorennbahn, das Lieblings-Fahrzeug oder ein 
Modell aus dem Carrera RC Sortiment im Carrera Shop.

Aktuelle Termine und Veranstaltungen gibt es auch unter  
www.carrera-world.com

Welcome to the world 
of never-ending racing fun

At Carrera World, motorsports enthusiasts of all ages have big 
grins on their faces as they indulge in crazy drifts and daring 
overtaking manoeuvres. Young and old alike discover the whole 
world of unlimited Carrera gaming fun at a venue with over 2200m² 
of floor space. 

Carrera World has its own 70-metre mega-circuit and five 
additional racetracks to enable Carrera fans of all ages to enjoy 
high-speed adventures. Captain Carrera opens up his games room 
for Carrera’s very youngest drivers to let them experience the 
thrills and spills of loops, flyovers and steep bends on a range of 
racing circuits. 

There’s plenty for every Carrera RC fan at Carrera World! There’s 
also a special off-track Carrera RC area for action-packed races 
and chases with remote-control cars. Nintendo fans get the chance 
to meet their heroes, Mario and his friends – Yoshi, Donkey Kong 
and Bowser, as they push themselves to the limit on the ground and 
in the air. All kinds of special occasions and private events can be 
booked at Carrera World. 

It’s the perfect venue for an unforgettable bachelor party, a lively 
company celebration or a children’s birthday party – all, of course, 
accompanied by our trained staff. After a successful day of racing 
the budding drivers can visit the Carrera Shop to seek out a great 
outfit, a multi-curve racing circuit, their favourite car or a special 
model from the Carrera RC product portfolio. 

All available dates and scheduled events can be viewed at  
www.carrera-world.com
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Erlebe carrera-toys.com
Mit der Carrera RC Online-
Welt sind Action und Fahrspaß 
immer dabei, vom Smartphone, 
Tablet oder Desktop PC aus hast 
du immer den vollen Überblick. 
Entdecke unser umfangreiches 
Sortiment und sieh dir dein nächstes  
RC Modell in der detailreichen  
360° Ansicht an!
Die passenden Akkus und Ladegeräte 
sind unter der Rubrik Zubehör schnell 
gefunden. Auch Online legen wir großen 
Wert auf Kundenservice. Unter dem 
Punkt FAQ’s findest du daher zahlreiche 
Tipps und Infos. Einfach anmelden und mit 
dem Carrera RC Newsletter keine Neuheiten 
verpassen und immer top informiert sein!
Unsere Themenwelten lassen dich in die Welt der Carrera RC 
Helden eintauchen, von Red Bull über Mario Kart™ bis hin zur Profi-
Liga ist alles dabei.

Discover carrera-toys.com
Action and driving thrills are always with you, wherever you are 
and whenever you want, from any device – that́ s the Carrera RC 
online world. Discover the product portfolio and take a look at your 
next favorite RC model in the highly detailed 360°view!
Easily find suitable batteries and chargers in the accessories 
section. Customer service means a lot to us and therefore hints 
and answers to your questions are accessible online in our FAQ’s. 
Sign up to the Carrera RC newsletter to get the latest news and 
stay ahead of the pack!
Dive into our online theme parks to meet your favorite Carrera RC 
heroes, including Red Bull, Mario Kart™ and even the Carrera RC 
Profi series.

Online Shop – EU-wide shippingService:  
FAQs – Tutorials – Videos – Manuals

Information – Newsletter – Dealer searchAvailable in 8 Languages –  
EN, DE, FR, NL, ES, IT, PL, HU

Products – including 360°viewAny time – everywhere 
available from any device

Laptop: © bgblue · Tablet PC:  © L_amica - Fotolia.com 77



2.5 kg
up to

Professional

Beginner

3D

LED LIGHT

LIVE 
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On/Offroad Mode 
Höhenverstellbares 
Chassis, auch 
während voller Fahrt 
vom Controller aus  
steuerbar

On-/Offroad-Mode
Height-adjustable 
chassis. Can also be 
adjusted via controls 
while cars are in 
motion

Front- und
Bremslichter

Front and Brake Light

Blinkendes Blaulicht Flashing Police Lights 

Sirene und/oder Sound
abschaltbar

Siren and/or sound
can be switched off

Power Seilwinde
mit bis zu 
2,5 kg Zugkraft

Power Winch
with up to 2.5 kg 
towing capacity

Automatische 
Höhenkontrolle

Auto-Start & 
Lande-Funktion

Automatic 
height control

Auto start and 
landing function

Glow in the dark 
Funktion 
Leuchtet im Dunkeln

Glow in the dark 
Function
Lights up in the dark

Blinkende Polizei 
Lichter

Flashing Police Lights

Dynamische
Figurbewegung
Figur legt sich beim 
Lenken dynamisch in 
die jeweilige Fahrt-
richtung

Body Tilting Action
Tilting Action Effect

Sound Funktion Sound function

LED Lichter

Stoppuhr am 
Controller

LED lights

Stopwatch on the 
controller

3D-Looping-Funktion
in alle Richtungen per 
Knopfdruck

3D looping function	
in all directions at the 
press of a button

Schwenkbare
Kamera
Auflösung HD 720p

Swivelling camera
Resolution HD 720p

Live Stream
Video- und Foto
via WIFI
für iOS und Android

Live Stream
video and photo
via WIFI
for iOS and Android

Video Kamera
Auf Knopfdruck Videos
auf die 1GB Micro-SD-
Karte im Quadrocopter 
aufnehmen und am PC 
ansehen

Video camera	
Videos at the press of 
a button Record on the 
1 GB Micro-SD card in 
the Quadrocopter and 
watch them on your PC

Foto Funktion
Auf Knopfdruck Fotos
auf die 1GB Micro-SD-
Karte im Quadrocopter 
aufnehmen und am PC 
ansehen

Foto Funktion
720p Kamera

Gürteltasche
inklusive

Wechselbare Teile
Farbelemente & 
Rotorblätter  
(rot, gelb, blau, grün) 
inklusive

Rotor-Schutzkäfig
abnehmbar

Photo function
Images at the press of 
a button Record on the 
1 GB Micro-SD card in 
the Quadrocopter and 
watch them on your PC

Photo function 
720p Camera

Beltcase
included

Exchangeable parts
colour elements & 
rotor blades  
(red, yellow, blue, green)
inclusive

Rotor-Protection-Cage 
Removable

Skala zur Erkennung 
des Schwierigkeits-
grades

Scale for 
determining the level 
of difficulty
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AUSTRIA
Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH
Rennbahn Allee 1 
5412 Puch / Salzburg 
Austria
Phone	 +43 662 88 921-0
Fax	 +43 662 88 921-512
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

GERMANY
Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH
Rennbahn Allee 1 
5412 Puch / Salzburg 
Austria
Phone	 +49 911 7099-0
Fax	 +49 911 7099-119
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

HONG KONG
Stadlbauer (HK) Ltd.
Room 1917, North Tower 
Concordia Plaza
1 Science Museum Road 
Tsimshatsui East · Kowloon
Hong Kong
Phone	 +852 2722 0620
Fax	 +852 2367 0792 
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

USA / CANADA
Carrera of America Inc.
2 Corporate Drive
Cranbury, NJ 08512
USA
Phone	 +1 609 409 8510
Fax	 +1 609 409 8610
Email	 reception@carrera-toys.com
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

BENELUX
Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH
Rennbahn Allee 1
5412 Puch / Salzburg 
Austria
Phone	 +31 165 630 880
Email	 sales-benelux@carrera-toys.com
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com
Service: 
Phone	 +31 641 414 868
Email	 service.benelux@carrera-toys.com 

FRANCE
Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH
21 B, Route Nationale
Domaine de Ĺ Hancardrie
59320 Ennetieres-En-Weppes ·
France 
Phone	 +33 3 20384893
Fax	 +33 3 20384893
Email	 carrera-toys@orange.fr
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

SPAIN / PORTUGAL /
LATIN AMERICA
Stadlbauer Iberia SLU
Calle Fluviá 97, 1° 2ª
08019 Barcelona · Spain
Phone	 +34 93 3036335
Email	 contacto@carrera-toys.com
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com

HUNGARY
Stadlbauer Kft
Forwarder‘s Plaza 
Tó Park utca 3 
2045 Törökbálint  
Hungary 
Phone	 +36 305556 502 
Email	 office@stadlbauer-toys.hu 
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com 
Service:
GAME PARK – VINCZE ZOLTÁN
Berky Lili utca 36. · 1171 Budapest 
Hungary
Phone	 +36 1 258-7809
Email	 vinzol@t-online.hu

ITALY
Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH
Rennbahn Allee 1 
5412 Puch / Salzburg · Austria
Phone	 +39 0735 681084
Email	 assistenza@carrera-toys.com
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com 
Service:
Phone	 +39 388 4275395
Email	 assistenzacarrera@radiokontrol.it  

POLAND
Stadlbauer Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Migdalowa 4 
02-796 Warszawa 
Poland
Phone	 +48 22 645 14 20
Fax	 +48 22 645 14 21
Email	 office@stadlbauer-toys.pl
Internet	www.carrera-toys.com
Service:
REKMAN B2B IT 
Ul. Europejska 4, Magnice
55-040 Kobierzyce · Poland
Phone	 +48 515-056-296
Mobile	 +48 71 393 78 10
Email	 serwis-carrera@rekman.com.pl

CARRERA DISTRIBUTORS

AUSTRALIA
Zimbler Pty Ltd. 
899 Heidelberg Road 
Ivanhoe, Victoria 3079 · Australia 
Phone	 +61 3 84811000 
Fax	 +61 3 94972311  
Email	 sales@zimbler.com.au 
Internet	www.zimbler.com.au 

BULGARIA
Ivantchev Ltd. 
78a, Maria Luiza Blvd. 
1202 Sofia 
Bulgaria
Phone	 +359 283 22020
Fax	 +359 283 22020
Email	 kivanchev@del.bg

CHINA
Shanghai Wowgame 
Commercial Company Ltd.
Room 110, Tower 1,  
German Centre, 
88 Keyuan Road,  
(Zhangjiang Hi-Tech Park), 
Pudong,  
201203 Shanghai · China
Phone	 +86 21 53821692
Mobile	 +86 155 77449439 
Email	 eddychan@wowgame.com.cn
Internet	www.wowgame.net.cn 

CYPRUS
TGW TOYS GAMES WORLD LTD
38 Spyrou Kyprianou Street
4043 Potamos Germasogias, 
Limassol · Cyprus
Phone	 +357 25 430043
Email	 info@toytower.com
Internet	www.toytower.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
ConQuest entertainment a.s.
Hloubetinska 11
198 00 Praha 9 - Hloubetin 
Czech Republic
Phone	 +420 284 000 111
Fax	 +420 284 000 101
Email	 radim.kalo@conquest.cz
Internet	www.cqe.cz

DENMARK / SWEDEN / 
NORWAY / FINLAND / ICELAND
Tactic Games OY
Raumanjuovantie 2
P.O. Box 4444 
28101 Pori · Finland
Phone	 +358 2 624 4144  
Fax	 +358 2 624 4211
Email	 info@tactic.net
Internet	www.tactic.net 

ESTONIA
Anvol Ltd.
Madikse 7, 74114 Maardu · Estonia 
Phone	 +372 63 88 100
Fax	 +372 63 88 101
Email	 anvol@anvol.eu
Internet	www.anvol.eu

GREECE
Enarxis Dynamic Media Ltd.
68, Ilia Iliou Street
11 744, Neos Kosmos
Athens · Greece
Phone	 +30 2109011900
Fax	 +30 2109028700
Email	 info@enarxis.eu
Internet	www.enarxis.eu 

HONG KONG
Chun Lee (HK) Industrial Limited
RM. 1801-5, 18/F.,  
King Palace Plaza,
52A Sha Tsui Road,  
Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong 
Phone	 +852 910 36679
Email	 eddychan@yu-lee.com

ISRAEL
TOP PLAY ISRAEL (T.P.I.) LTD 
Po. Box 7823 Kiryat Matalon
Petach-Tikva, 49250 
Israel
Phone	 +972 3 9323767
Mobile	 +972 52 8338966 
Fax	 +972 3 9086074
Email	 top-play@012.net.il 
Internet	www.TopPlay-toys.com 

LEBANON
F. AOUAD
P.O. Box 1565 Jounieh Lebanon
Twin Towers Building Blk A
Sarba High Way 
Jounieh · Lebanon
Phone	 +961 3 840505
Fax	 +961 9 635473
Email	 riad.aouad@faouad.com

NEW ZEALAND
FW Cave Ltd.
15 Old North Road 
P.O. Box 278, 
Kumeu 0841 
Auckland · New Zealand
Phone	 +64 9 4157 766
Fax	 +64 9 4157 099
Email	 sales@fwcave.co.nz
Internet	www.fwcave.co.nz

RUSSIA 
Unitoys MSK Ltd.
Mnevniki, 7-2 
123308 Moscow 
Russia
Phone	 +7 495 276 0286 
Fax	 +7 499 946 4616 
Email	 office@unitoys.ru
Internet	www.unitoys.ru

SERBIA / MONTENEGRO
CoolPlay d.o.o. 
Dr. Nika Miljanica 18 
11000 Belgrade 
Serbia
Phone	 +381 65 8026620
Email	 office@coolplay.rs 
Internet	www.coolplay.rs

SWITZERLAND
Waldmeier AG
Neustrasse 50
4623 Neuendorf 
Switzerland
Phone	 +41 62 387 98 18
Fax	 +41 62 387 98 20
Email	 info@waldmeier.ch
Internet	www.waldmeier.ch

TURKEY

Turgut Özal Cad. No.125 
41420 Çayırova / Kocaeli · Turkey
Phone	 +90 216 499 80 80
Fax	 +90 216 314 67 20
Email	 info@sunman.com.tr
Internet	www.sunman.com.tr 

UNITED KINGDOM
The Hobby Company Ltd. 
Garforth Place, Knowlhill 
Milton Keynes MK5 8PG · UK
Phone	 +44 1908 209480 
Fax	 +44 1908 235900
Email	 enquiries@hobbyco.net
Internet	www.hobbyco.net

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Toyworld Distributor
P.O. Box 289, Gibca Building
Al Wahda Street, Sharjah · UAE 
Phone	 +971 6 5337418 
Fax	 +971 6 5336682
Email	 info@toyworlduae.com  
Internet	www.toyworlduae.com

Lizenzen · Licenses 

Titel/cover: A, J, K 
Seite/page 2 - 3: A, C, D, J, K, M
Seite/page 4 - 5: C, K 
Seite/page 6 - 7: K 
Seite/page 8 - 9: K 
Seite/page 12 - 13: A, C, D, J
Seite/page 20 - 21: D, J
Seite/page 36 - 37: K
Seite/page 46 - 47: A, J 
Seite/page 60 - 61: P, Q
Rückseite/back: D

LIZENZEN · LICENSES

A
Marken-, Geschmacksmuster- und 
Urheberrechte werden benutzt mit der 
Erlaubnis des Inhabers Volkswagen AG.

C
Ford Motor Company Trademarks and 
Trade Dress used under license to 
Stadlbauer Marketing + Vertrieb GmbH

D
Jeep, the Jeep grille and related logos, 
vehicle model names and trade dress 
are trademarks of FCA US LLC and used 
under license by Stadlbauer Marketing +  
Vertrieb GmbH.  © 2018 FCA US LLC. 

J
Red Bull® Marks are licensed by   
Red Bull GmbH/Austria

K
TM & © 2018 Nintendo. All Rights  
Reserved.

M
„Mercedes-Benz“,  and the design 
of the enclosed product are subject 
to intellectual property protection 
owned by Daimler AG. They are used by  
Stadlbauer Marketing + Vertrieb GmbH 
under license.

P
Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, and iPod 
touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., re-
gistered in the U.S. and other countries. 
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. 

Q 
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Technische und designbedingte 
Änderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten.

Subject to technical and design-
related changes. Errors excepted. 
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carrera-toys.com


